40 Tel: 01179 354900  Fax: 01179 354800  Email: sales@termtech.co.uk
Stainless Fixing Base – 10R
Stainless P Style Clip – 10S
Buckle Stainless Steel Tie
– 10Q
Nylon coated ties with a buckle type
locking mechanism making them easy
to install.
Manufactured from marine grade 316
stainless steel.
Zero halogen.
Up to +80°C.
Standard width 5mm, also available in
10mm width.
* Uncoated also available
Ball Lock Stainless Steel Tie
– 10Q
Stainless steel 304.
Ideal for very hot/aggressive or
hazardous environments.
-80°C to +538°C.
Flame retardent.
High tensile strength.
Fast and secure installation.
* Also stainless steel 316 available
with tough acrylic coating. (EVA)
Available in black and new to range
colour red available in some sizes.
AVAILABLE IN 4.6mm + 7.9mm width
Part No. Length mm Width mm Loop tensile strength kg
TTSS150 150 4.6 45
TTSS200 200 4.6 45
TTSS300 300 4.6 45
TTSS360 360 4.6 45
TTSS520 520 4.6 45
TTSS680 680 4.6 45
TTSS200EVA 200 4.6 45
TTSS300EVA 300 4.6 45
TTSS360EVA 360 4.6 45
TTSS610 610 7 45
TTSS610EVA 610 7 45
Part No. Description
CTBSS 316 grade stainless steel cable tie base. Max 4.8mm
Part No. Description
PCSS6 316 grade stainless steel P style clip. Max 7.6mm
Part No.
TTSS225-COATED
TTSS330-COATED
TTSS430-COATED
TTSS630-COATED
Pr
od
uc
t g
ro
up
 1
0